* 34870		3482 - DEED-STATUTORY DUAL GRANTOR	VUI. grantor.
ELIZABETH SHARE	P MILLER BROS	., INC.	Grantee, ffered by the Grantor except as specific-
onveys and specially war	real property free of encum	brances created or su	ffered by the Grantor except as specific- to-wit:
ilv set forth herein, situa	atea m		
Lots 3, 4 and	5, Block 78, KLAMA official plat the County, Oregon.	TH ADDITION to reof on file i	the City of Klamath Falls n the office of the Count
The said property is free	(IF SPACE INSUFFICIENT, CC of all encumbrances created	NTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REV or suffered by the Gra	rerse SIDE) antor except
•			
	105 (100.00 (Hare com	ply with the requirements of ORS 93.030
The true consideration for	or this conveyance is $\$120$,	JUU. V. (Mere com	
			10
Doted this 26 da	ay of Marcks, 19	84 1 1 1	¥12
Dalcu IIIa		71.1-1	Angala -
	TO NOT CUARANTEE THAT A	NY (Sharp-
THIS INSTRUMENT DOP PARTICULAR USE MAY	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A BE MADE OF THE PROPER		Sharp-
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A BE MADE OF THE PROPER INSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU	NY TY LD TY	Aharp-
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A 7 BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US	NY TY LD TY ES.	Harch Z6., 1984
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County	TY TY ES. ofKlamath)	ss. <u>Horch 26</u> , 19.84
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU OPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the ab	NY TY TY ES. ofKlamath) ove named	ss. <u>Horch 26</u> , 19.84
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU OPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the ab	NY TY TY ES. ofKlamath) ove named	ss. <u>Horch 26</u> , 19.84
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU OPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the ab	NY TY TY ES. ofKlamath) ove named	ss. <u>Horch 26</u> , 19.84
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to	ss. <u>Horch Z6</u> , 19.84 ARP o be her voluntary act and dec
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to	ss. <u>Horch Z6</u> , 19.84 ARP o be her voluntary act and de
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STA () [A]] () (CFFICIAL SEAL)	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to	ss. <u>Horch Z6</u> , 19.84 ARP o be her voluntary act and de
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STA () [A]] () (CFFICIAL SEAL)	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to	ss. <u>Horck 26</u> , 19.84 ARP o be her voluntary act and de <u>XIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII</u>
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STA (OFFICIAL SEAL)	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public RRANTY DEED	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to	ss. <u>Morch 26</u> , 19.84 (ARP o be her voluntary act and des commission expires: <u>9-17-86</u> STATE OF OREGON,
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) SPECIAL WA ELIZABETH SHAR	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public RRANTY DEED	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to	ss. <u>Morck 26</u> , 1984 ARP o be her voluntary act and der Marticle commission expires: <u>9-17-86</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STA (OFFICIAL SEAL)	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public RRANTY DEED	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to	ss. <u>Morck 26</u> , 1984 ARP o be her voluntary act and der March commission expires: <u>9-17-86</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within inst
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STAT (OFFICIAL SEAL) SPECIAL WA ELIZABETH SHAR MILLER BROS., I	ES NOT GUARANTEE THATA Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public RRANTY DEED	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to	ss. <u>Morck 26</u> , 1984 ARP o be her voluntary act and der March commission expires: <u>9-17-86</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within insu- ment was received for record on
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) SPECIAL WA ELIZABETH SHAR MILLER BROS. I GRANTEES	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public IRRANTY DEED GRANTOR UNC.	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to c for Oregon-My c	ss. <u>Morch 26</u> , 19.84 (ARP o be her voluntary act and dec <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> , <u>County of Klamath</u> I certify that the within insi ment was received for record on 27th day of March 19 3.00 clock PM, and record
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) SPECIAL WA ELIZABETH SHAR MILLER BROS. I GRANTEE'S After recording return to: Descror Bucket	ES NOT GUARANTEE THAT A Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public RRANTY DEED GRANTOR UNC. ADDRESS. ZIP TE & Fairclo, Attys.	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to c for Oregon-My c	ss. <u>Morch 26</u> , 19.84 (ARP o be her voluntary act and dec minission expires: <u>9-17-86</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within insi ment was received for record on 27th day of <u>March</u> , 19. at 3:05. o'clock PM., and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u>
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STAT (OFFICIAL SEAL) SPECIAL WA ELIZABETH SHAR MILLER BROS., I GRANTEE'S After recording roturn to: Proctor, Pucket	ES NOT GUARANTEE THATA Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public RRANTY DEED GRANTOR GRANTOR UNC. ADDRESS. ZIP Et & Fairclo, Attys.	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to c for Oregon-My c space RESERVED FOR	ss. <u>Morch 26</u> , 19.84 (ARP o be her voluntary act and dev <u>voluntary act and dev</u> sommission expires: <u>9-17-96</u> STATE OF OREGON, <u>County of Klamath</u> I certify that the within insu ment was received for record on 27th day of March 19 at 3:05 o'clock PM., and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> <u>4883</u> or as fee/file/ins
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) SPECIAL WA ELIZABETH SHAR MILLER BROS. I GRANTEE'S After recording return to: Descror Bucket	ES NOT GUARANTEE THATA Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public RRANTY DEED GRANTOR GRANTOR UNC. ADDRESS. ZIP Et & Fairclo, Attys.	NY TY TY ES. of Klamath Dove named ELIZABETH SH Oregoing instrument to C for Oregon My C	ss. <u>Morch 26</u> , 1984 (ARP o be her voluntary act and dec commission expires: <u>9-17-96</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within inst ment was received for record on 27th day of <u>March</u> , 19. at <u>3:05</u> o'clock PM., and recor in book/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> page <u>4883</u> or as fee/file/ins ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>348</u>
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STAT (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) SPECIAL WA ELIZABETH SHAR MILLER BROS., I GRANTEE'S After recording rotum to: Proctor, Pucket 280 Main Stree Klamath Falls,	ES NOT GUARANTEE THATA X BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public RERANTY DEED (P GRANTOR UNC. ADDRESS. ZIP tt & Fairclo, Attys. -OR 97.601	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to c for Oregon-My c space RESERVED FOR	ss. <u>Morch 26</u> , 19.84 (ARP o be her voluntary act and dev commission expires: <u>9-17-96</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within insu- ment was received for record on 27th day of <u>March</u> , 19 at <u>3:05</u> o'clock <u>PM</u> , and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> page <u>4883</u> or as fee/tile/insu- ment/microtilm/reception No. <u>349</u> Pecord of Deeds of said county.
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STAT (OFFICIAL SEAL) SPECIAL WA ELIZABETH SHAR MILLER BROS., I GRANIES After recording roturn to: Proctor, Pucket 280 Main Street Klamath Falls,	ES NOT GUARANTEE THATA Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public RRANTY DEED GRANTOR GRANTCE NC. ADDRESS. ZIP CR. ADDRESS. ZIP	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to c for Oregon-My c space RESERVED FOR	ss. <u>Morch 26</u> , 19.84 (ARP) o be her voluntary act and dec commission expires: <u>9-17-96</u> STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within insi- ment was received for record on 27th day of <u>March</u> , 19. at <u>3:02</u> o'clock <u>PM</u> ., and record in book/reel/volume No. <u>M84</u> page <u>4883</u> or as fee/file/insi ment/microfilm/reception No. <u>348</u> Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and sea
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STAT (OFFICIAL SEAL) SPECIAL WA ELIZABETH SHAR MILLER BROS., I GRANTEE'S After recording return to: Proctor, Pucket 280 Main Stree Klamath Falls, NAME	ES NOT GUARANTEE THATA X BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public RERANTY DEED (P GRANIOR UNC. ADDRESS. ZIP ell tax statements	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to c for Oregon-My c space RESERVED FOR	ss. <u>Morck 26</u> , 1984 ARP o be her voluntary act and der <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> , <u>County of Klamath</u> I certify that the within ins ment was received for record on 27th day of March 19. at 3:05 o'clock PM., and record in book/reel/volume No. M84 page 4883 or as fee/tile/ins ment/microtilm/reception No. 349 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and sea County affixed.
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STAT (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIA	ES NOT GUARANTEE THATA Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU PROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the at and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public REANTY DEED IP GRANTOR INC. ADDRESS. ZIP call tax statements a address: CF COL	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to c for Oregon-My c space RESERVED FOR	ss. <u>Morck 26</u> , 1984 ARP o be her voluntary act and de <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> , <u>County of Klamath</u> I certify that the within ins ment was received for record on 27th day of March 19. at 3:05 o'clock PM., and record in book/reel/volume No. M84 page 4883 or as fee/file/ins ment/microfilm/reception No. 345 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and sea County affixed.
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) SPECIAL WA ELIZABETH SHAR MILLER BROS., J GRANIEE'S After recording rotum to: Proctor, Pucket 280 Main Stree Klamath Falls, NAME, Until a change is requested, shall be sent to the following MILLER BROS., 710 Klamath A	ES NOT GUARANTEE THATA Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU OPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the ab and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public REANTY DEED RP GRANTOR UNC. GRANTCE The Fairclo, Attys. ADDRESS. ZIP ell tax statements g address: INC. NVENUE	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to c for Oregon-My c space RESERVED FOR	SS. <u>March 26</u> , 1984 (ARP o be her voluntary act and de <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> , <u>County of Klamath</u> I certify that the within ins ment was received for record on 27th day of March 19. at 3:02 o'clock PM., and record in book/reel/volume No. M84 page 4883 or as fee/file/ins ment/microfilm/reception No. 348 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and sea County affixed. Evel.yn Biehn. County C
THIS INSTRUMENT DOI PARTICULAR USE MAY DESCRIBED IN THIS IN CHECK WITH THE AP PLANNING DEPARTMEN STAT (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIAL SEAL) (OFFICIA	ES NOT GUARANTEE THATA Y BE MADE OF THE PROPER NSTRUMENT. A BUYER SHOU OPROPRIATE CITY OR COUN NT TO VERIFY APPROVED US TE OF OREGON, County Personally appeared the ab and acknowledged the f Before me: Notary Public REANTY DEED RP GRANTOR UNC. GRANTCE The Fairclo, Attys. ADDRESS. ZIP ell tax statements g address: INC. NVENUE	NY TY LD TY ES. ove named ELIZABETH SH oregoing instrument to c for Oregon-My c space RESERVED FOR	ss. <u>Morck 26</u> , 1984 ARP o be her voluntary act and de <u>STATE OF OREGON</u> , <u>County of Klamath</u> I certify that the within ins ment was received for record on 27th day of March 19. at 3:05 o'clock PM., and record in book/reel/volume No. M84 page 4883 or as fee/file/ins ment/microfilm/reception No. 345 Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and sea County affixed.

50

E HER

DE L